L'OREAL S.A.

L'OREAL S.A.
ISIN:  FR0000120321  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 21:49:37

Price
472.184 USD

Difference

€ 331%(15.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

FR0000120321

OR

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Consumer Products
Stock

237,926 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

473.29 USD
475.504 USD
472.146 USD

457.05 USD

473.903884 USD
50,978
24,113,372.38
17

5

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756190,12858443,154589559,160015570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e510dd003fbe1dd1e0efb76320c2ccd238bb2cbc2b5c027ab9775c99c0175b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71dd85e924e7d03d1&time=1713695165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a45880382c23eaae356ff9d83c02f5180a9702de3d2c3ebb165714a10a805216&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=608a9d7e20e0163aa&time=1713695165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04cc1009c8ba56c601b2402e11d49a2adc2be08c54dc69cc25529a9607da82f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da9daa0c9ffb72a7b&time=1713695165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=473e48241a3801ddefd97ba99898583987837bb3617863d248387e0e4c124083&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=072523c40c7da55f3&time=1713695165&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7364ac818d0bebf6a4cbbf20a4e6eba5f4c9b1425dd00ff05977a5ce9e22f4c0&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19fa017ca7c06c9ae&time=1713695165&tool=RSC

L'OREAL S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 21:49:37

Price
472.184 USD

Difference € 331%(15.13)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000120321
Symbol OR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 237,926 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 473.29 USD
High 475.504 USD
Low 472.146 USD
Close (prev. day) 457.05 USD
VWAP 473.903884 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,978
Trading volume 24,113,372.38
Number of trades 17
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.51% +1.60% +15.28%
Perf (abs.) +80.35 +7.45 +62.58
Beta 0.91 1.03 0.99
Volatility  27.78 28.05 33.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

21:55

Price

444.95 EUR

419.00 EUR

444.05 EUR

443.55 EUR

449.890 USD (10,867
465.874 USD (2,696
475.154 USD (2,284
454.780 USD (1,352

498.800 USD (2024/03/13
434.340 USD (2024/04/16
505.855 USD
391.830 USD (2023/10/19

Trading
volume
(mio.)
1.71
0.00
1.42

0.09

—_ = = T — T T ~—

(
(2023/12/27
(

Number of
trades

423

205

74
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19356

L'OREAL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
04/14

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
02/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:35

08:14

17:30

08:01

18:09

17:26

21:49

17:35

18:01

19:30

08:17

411.35 CHF

438.90 EUR

445.85 EUR

438.60 EUR

447.80 EUR

446.70 EUR

472.184 USD

444.95 EUR

458.20 EUR

444.90 EUR

439.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

10.05

0.00

0.01

0.05

241

380.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

17

32,265
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19354

L'OREAL S.A.

Company profile

LOREAL

Contact Details
L'OREAL SA

41, rue Martre - 92117 Clichy
Telefon: +33-1-47-56-70-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicolas
Hieronimus

Alexandra Palt

Alexis Perakis-
Valat

Antoine Vanlaeys
Asmita Dubey
Barbara
Lavernos

Blanca Juti
Christophe
Babule

Cyril Chapuy
David Greenberg
Ersi Pirishi
Fabrice
Megarbane
Frédéric Rozé
Jean-Claude Le

Grand
Myriam Cohen-

Welgryn
Omar Hajeri
Vianney Derville

Vincent Boinay

Vismay Sharma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Paul Agon
Belén Garijo Lopez
Ilham Kadri
Alexandre Ricard
Benny de Vlieger
Béatrice Guillaume-

Grabisch

Fabienne Isabelle
Dulac

Frangoise
Bettencourt-Meyers
Jean-Victor Meyers
Nicolas Meyers
Patrice Caine

Paul Bulcke
Sophie Clamens

Thierry Hamel

Virginie Sarah S.
Morgon

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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